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Register of Licences Issued Under the Money-lenders' Act 1908 

PURSUANT to regulation 24 of the Money-lenders' Regulations 1934, notice is hereby given of a list of all persons holding money-lenders' 
licences at 31 May 1958. The licences expire on 31 March 1959. · 

Dated at Wellington this 3rd day of June 1958. H. G. R. MASON, Minister of Justice. 

·No. of 
Licence Name of Licensee 
A2284 Advance Finance Co. Ltd. 

A2452 Advances_ and Agency Ltd. 

A2312 Advances Ltd. 

A2317 · Albert Holdings Ltd. 
A2285 Allied Investments Ltd. 
A2711 Alma Securities Ltd. 

A2710 
A2831 
A2321 
A2313 
A2314 
A2324 

· A2682 
A2318 
A2692 
A2442 

A2832 
A2681 
A2114 

A2838 

A2457 
A2457 
A2457 

A2457 
A2827 
A2830 
A1875 

A2523 

A2695 
A2045 
A2310 

A2297 

A2573 

A2601 
A2574 

A2286 

A2736 

A2309 

A2708 
A2484 
A2829 
A2828 
A2828 
A2828 
A2500 

A2608 
A2696 
A2786 
A2786 
A2786 
A2597 
A2709 
A2308 

A2323 
A2697 
A2726 
A2080 
A2489 
A2841 

- A2691 
A2712 
A2753 

A2316 

A2453 

A2826 
A2835 
A2315 

A1780 

A.1. Motors Ltd. 
The Arnbell Order Co. Ltd. 
Automobile Finance Co. Ltd. 
Automobile Investments Ltd. 
Automobile Traders Ltd. 
Baird Investments Ltd. 

Bay of Plenty Investment Co. Ltd. 
Beach.Road Traders Ltd. 
Bluebird Loan Co. Ltd. 
Bond Holdings Ltd. 

F. A. Brown Ltd. 
Cameron Finance Ltd. 
Cash Advances Ltd. 

The Canterbury Finance Corporation 
Ltd. 

Cash Orders Ltd. 
Cash Orders Ltd. 
Cash Orders Ltd. 

Cash Orders Ltd. 
Cash Order Purchases Ltd. 
Central Finance Co. Ltd. 
The Central Taranaki Investment Co. 

Ltd. 
Central Waikato Finance Corporation 

Ltd. 
Christopher Flats Ltd. 
Coast Orders and .Finance Ltd. 
Colonial Finance Co. Ltd. 

Colonial Portraits Ltd. 

Commercial Acceptance Corporation 
Ltd. 

Commercial Advances and Securities .. 
Commercial Brokers Ltd. 

The Commercial. Loan and Finance Co. 
Ltd. 

Commercial Underwriters (N.Z.) Ltd ... 

Confidential Loans Ltd. 

Conway Finance Co. Ltd. 
County Finance Ltd. 
Credit and Finance Ltd. 
Credit Services Ltd. . . 
Credit Services Ltd. 
Credit Services Ltd ... 
The Dannevirke Mutual Finance and 

Investment Co. Ltd. 
The Devon Finance Corporation Ltd. 
Devon Investment Co. Ltd. 
Direct Cash Orders Ltd. 
Direct Cash Orders Ltd. 
Direct Cash Orders Ltd. 
T. W. Dobbie Ltd. 
Edwin Joseph Dold .. 
Embassy Loan and Finance Co. 

Family Finance Ltd. 
Farm Securities Ltd. 
Feilding Advances Ltd. . 
Feilding Loan and Investment Co. Ltd .. 
Fermac Investments Ltd. 
Finance (Christchurch) Ltd. 
Finance Corporation (Tauranga) Ltd. . . 
Finance and Development Co. Ltd. 
The Financial Accommodation Co. Ltd. 

First N.Z. Acceptance Co. Ltd. 

Whitfield Forster 

Glendore (N.Z.) Ltd. 
David Andrew Gunn 
Hannc;1n Investment Co. Ltd. . . 

The Hawke's Bay Investment and Finance 
Co. Ltd. 

Court by Which 
Registered Office or Offices Date of Licence Licence Granted 

305 Dingwall Buildings, Queen Street, 
Auckland 

13 February 1958 . . Auckland 

1st Floor, Picots Building, 174 Lambton 
Quay, Wellington 

122 Victoria Arcade, Queen Street, Auck-
land 

615 Dilworth Buildings, Auckland 
353 Lake Road, Takapuna 
101 C.M.L. Buildings, Garden Place, 

Hamilton 
Alexandra Street, Hamilton 
180A Manchester Street, Christchurch 
97-99 Victoria Street West, Auckland 
97-99 Victoria Street West, Auckland 
97-99 Victoria Street West, Auckland 
Care of Rose, Butts, and Co., Public 

Accountants, Nagel House, Court­
house Lane, Auckland 

Grey Street, Tauranga 
27-31 Beach Road, Auckland 
63 Devonport Road, Tauranga 
5th Floor, South British Insurance 

Building, 326 Lambton Quay, Welling-
ton 

220 High Street, Christchurch 
15A Devonport Road, Tauranga 
Care of Wright McKean and Day, 

Victoria Street, Hamilton 
67 Worcester Street, Christchurch 

17 Garrett Street, Wellington 
65 High Street, Lower Hutt 
Comer of Jackson and Fitzherbert Streets, 

Petone 
ill Cuba Street, Wellington .. 
134 Oxford Terrace, Christchurch 
63 Cathedral Square, Christchurch 
91 Bridge Street, Eltham 

198 Great South Road, Huntly 

14 April 1958 

1 April 1958 

21 April 1958 
27 March 1958 
27 March 1958 

24 March 1958 
1 April 1958 

21 April 1958 
21 April 1958 
21 April 1958 
6 May 1958 

28 March 1958 
21 April 1958 
1 April 1958 

14 April 1958 

1 April 1958 
28 March 1958 
13.March 1958 

1 April 1958 

14 April 1958 
14 April 1958 
14 April 1958 

14 April 1958 
1 April 1958 
1 April 1958 

19 March 1958 

28 May 1958 

92 Twelfth Avenue, Tl:lutanga 28 March 1958 
Guinness St., Greymouth 7 March 1958 
9 Tabernacle Buildings, Karangahape 1 April 1958 

Road, Auckland 
N.I.M.U. Buildings, Queen Street, 27 March 1958 

Auckland 
Stamford House, Andrews Avenue, 31 March 1958 

Lower Hutt 
163 Princes Street, Dunedin 1 April 1958 
Stamford House, Andrews A venue, Lower 31 March 1958 

Hutt 
144 Symonds Street, Auckland 27 March 1958 

Care of Dunderda:Ie, Gray, and Caldwell, 
Perry Street, Masterton 

2~21 Empire Buildings, Swanson Street, 
Auckland 

2 Collingwood Street, Hamilton 
82 Broadway, Palmerston North 
179 Manchester Street, Christchurch 
179 Manchester Street, Christchurch 
Care of Post Office Square, Wellington .. 
109 Princes Street, Dunedin 
Tamaki Chambers, Ward Street, Danne-

virke 
74 Devon Street East, New Plymouth 
15A Devonport Road, Tauranga 
65 Dixon Street, Wellington 
203 Jackson Street, Petone 
126 High Street, HuttCity 
466 George Street, Dunedin 
30 Bond Street, Hamilton 
Ellison Chambers, 138 Queen Street, 

Auckland· 

18 March 1958 

1 April 1958 

13 March 1958 
3 April 1958 
1 April 1958 
1 April 1958 
1 April 1958 
1 April 1958 

23 April 1958 

1 April 1958 
28 March 1958 
14 April 1958 
14 April 1958 
14 April 1958 
14 March 1958 
13 March 1958 
1 April 1958 

163 Rangitoto A venue; Papatoetoe 
15A Devonport Road, Tauranga 
MacArthur Street, Feilding .. 
1 MacArthur Street, Feilding 
180 Princess Street, Hawera 

6 May 1958 
28 March 1958 

. . , 25 March 1958 
25 March 1958 
14 May 1958 

176 Hereford Street, Christchurch 
Wharf Street, Tauranga 
Victoria Street, Hamilton .. / .. 
Strand Buildings, The Square, Palmerston 

North 
418 Pacific Building, Queen Street, 

Auckland 
Colonial Mutual Life Building, Custom.:. 

house Quay, Wellington 
208 Oxford Terrace, Christchurch . . . . 
139 Worcester Street, Christchurch 
Care of Rose, Butts, and Co., Nagel 

House, Courthouse Lane, Auckland · 
Russell Street, Hastings 

1 April 1958 
28 March 1958 
3 April 1958 

23 May 1958 

21 April 1958 

14 April 1958 

1 April 1958 
1 April 1958 

21 April 1958 

11 March 1958 

Wellington 

Auckland 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Hamilton 

Hamilton 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Tauranga 
Auckland 
Tauranga 
Wellington 

Christchurch 
Tauranga 
Hamilton 

Christchurch 

Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 

Wellington 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Stratford 

Huntly 

Tauranga 
Greymouth 
Auckland 

Auckland 

Lower Hutt 

Dunedin 
Lower Hutt 

Auckland 

Masterton 

Auckland 

Hamilton 
Palmerston North 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Dannevirke 

New Plymouth 
Tauranga 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Dunedin 
Hamilton 
Auckland 

Auckland 
Tauranga 
Feilding 
Feilding 
Hawera 
Christchurch 
Tauranga ,, 
Hamilton · 
Palmerston North 

Auckland 

Wellington 

Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Auckland 

Hastings 


