## Register of Licences Issued Under the Money-lenders' Act 1908

Pursuant to regulation 24 of the Money-lenders' Regulations 1934, notice is hereby given of a list of all persons holding money-lenders' licences at 31 May 1958. The licences expire on 31 March 1959.

Dated at Wellington this 3rd day of June 1958.

H. G. R. MASON, Minister of Justice.

	at 31 May 1958. The licences expire on 31 May Wellington this 3rd day of June 1958.	March 1959.	H. G. R. MASON,	Minister of Justice
No. of	at Wennigton this 51d day of June 1750.		11. G. 10. Maison,	Court by Which
Licence A2284	Name of Licensee Advance Finance Co. Ltd	Registered Office or Offices 305 Dingwall Buildings, Queen Street,	Date of Licence 13 February 1958	Licence Granted Auckland
A2452	Advances and Agency Ltd	Auckland 1st Floor, Picots Building, 174 Lambton Quay, Wellington	14 April 1958	Wellington
A2312	Advances Ltd	122 Victoria Arcade, Queen Street, Auckland	1 April 1958	Auckland
A2317 A2285 A2711	Albert Holdings Ltd	615 Dilworth Buildings, Auckland 353 Lake Road, Takapuna 101 C.M.L. Buildings, Garden Place, Hamilton	27 March 1958	Auckland Auckland Hamilton
A2710 A2831 A2321 A2313 A2314 A2324	Automobile Finance Co. Ltd. Automobile Investments Ltd. Automobile Traders Ltd. Baird Investments Ltd.	Alexandra Street, Hamilton	1 April 1958 21 April 1958 21 April 1958 21 April 1958 6 May 1958	Christchurch Auckland Auckland Auckland
A2682 A2318 A2692 A2442	Bay of Plenty Investment Co. Ltd.  Beach Road Traders Ltd.  Bluebird Loan Co. Ltd.  Bond Holdings Ltd.	Grey Street, Tauranga 27–31 Beach Road, Auckland 63 Devonport Road, Tauranga 5th Floor, South British Insurance Building, 326 Lambton Quay, Wellington	28 March 1958 21 April 1958 1 April 1958 14 April 1958	Tauranga Auckland Tauranga Wellington
A2832 A2681 A2114	F. A. Brown Ltd	220 High Street, Christchurch 15A Devonport Road, Tauranga Care of Wright McKean and Day, Victoria Street, Hamilton	1 April 1958 28 March 1958 13 March 1958	Christchurch Tauranga Hamilton
A2838	The Canterbury Finance Corporation Ltd.	67 Worcester Street, Christchurch	· •	
A2457 A2457 A2457	Cash Orders Ltd.	17 Garrett Street, Wellington 65 High Street, Lower Hutt Corner of Jackson and Fitzherbert Streets, Petone	14 April 1958	Wellington Wellington Wellington
A2457 A2827 A2830 A1875	Central Finance Co. Ltd	111 Cuba Street, Wellington	14 April 1958 1 April 1958 1 April 1958 19 March 1958	Wellington Christchurch Christchurch Stratford
A2523	Central Waikato Finance Corporation		28 May 1958	Huntly
A2695 A2045 A2310	Christopher Flats Ltd	92 Twelfth Avenue, Tauranga Guinness St., Greymouth 9 Tabernacle Buildings, Karangahape Road, Auckland	28 March 1958 7 March 1958 1 April 1958	Tauranga Greymouth Auckland
A2297	Colonial Portraits Ltd.	N.I.M.U. Buildings, Queen Street, Auckland	27 March 1958	Auckland
A2573	Ltd.	Stamford House, Andrews Avenue,		Lower Hutt
A2601 A2574	Commercial Advances and Securities	163 Princes Street, Dunedin Stamford House, Andrews Avenue, Lower Hutt	1 April 1958 31 March 1958	Dunedin Lower Hutt
A2286	Ltd.	144 Symonds Street, Auckland		Auckland
A2736		Care of Dunderdale, Gray, and Caldwell, Perry Street, Masterton		
A2309	Confidential Loans Ltd	Auckland		
A2708 A2484 A2829 A2828 A2828 A2828 A2500	Credit Services Ltd	2 Collingwood Street, Hamilton 82 Broadway, Palmerston North 179 Manchester Street, Christchurch 179 Manchester Street, Christchurch Care of Post Office Square, Wellington 109 Princes Street, Dunedin Tamaki Chambers, Ward Street, Dannevirke	1 April 1958 1 April 1958 1 April 1958 1 April 1958	Christchurch Christchurch Christchurch Christchurch
A2608 A2696 A2786 A2786	The Devon Finance Corporation Ltd. Devon Investment Co. Ltd Direct Cash Orders Ltd.		1 April 1958 28 March 1958 14 April 1958	Wellington
A2786	Direct Cash Orders Ltd.  Direct Cash Orders Ltd.	126 High Street, Hutt City	14 April 1958 14 April 1958	Wellington Wellington
A2597 A2709 A2308	Edwin Joseph Dold	30 Bond Street, Hamilton Ellison Chambers, 138 Queen Street, Auckland	14 March 1958 13 March 1958 1 April 1958	Dunedin Hamilton Auckland
A2323 A2697 A2726 A2080 A2489 A2841 A2691 A2712 A2753	Family Finance Ltd. Farm Securities Ltd. Feilding Advances Ltd. Feilding Loan and Investment Co. Ltd. Fernac Investments Ltd. Finance (Christchurch) Ltd. Finance Corporation (Tauranga) Ltd. Finance and Development Co. Ltd. The Financial Accommodation Co. Ltd.	163 Rangitoto Avenue, Papatoetoe 15A Devonport Road, Tauranga MacArthur Street, Feilding 1 MacArthur Street, Feilding 180 Princess Street, Hawera 176 Hereford Street, Christchurch Wharf Street, Tauranga Victoria Street, Hamilton Strand Buildings, The Square, Palmerston North	6 May 1958 28 March 1958 25 March 1958 25 March 1958 14 May 1958 1 April 1958 28 March 1958 3 April 1958 23 May 1958	•
A2316		418 Pacific Building, Queen Street, Auckland		Auckland
A2453 A2826	WINTHEIG FOISIER	Colonial Mutual Life Building, Custom- house Quay, Wellington	14 April 1958	Wellington
A2835 A2315	David Andrew Gunn Hannan Investment Co. Ltd	house Quay, Wellington 208 Oxford Terrace, Christchurch 139 Worcester Street, Christchurch Care of Rose, Butts, and Co., Nagel House, Courthouse Lane, Auckland	1 April 1958 1 April 1958 21 April 1958	Christchurch Christchurch Auckland
A1780	The Hawke's Bay Investment and Finance Co. Ltd.	Russell Street, Hastings		Hastings